MONDAY - FRIDAY

7:30 AM - 3:30 PM

No Shuttle Service on All
City/State/Federal
Holidays
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Location

Compassion Center

First Nations

Good Shepherd /
First United
Methodist Church

ATC
*Storehouse
AHCH

**The Rock-Noonday

Hope Works

Library

Social Security

Indian Center/
***Gods Warehouse

****Francis House

Stop Time Stop Time

7:40 AM

7:55 AM

8:02 AM

8:07 AM

8:15 AM

8:25 AM

8:33 AM

8:38 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:07 AM

9:18 AM

9:23 AM
9:30 AM
9:36 AM

9:43 AM

9:55 AM

10:04 AM

10:09 AM

10:29 AM

10:34 AM

Stop Time

10:42 AM

10:55 AM

11:01 AM
11:05AM
11:13 AM

11:18 AM

11:30 AM

Stop Time Stop Time

12:45 PM

12:53 PM

1:07 PM

1:12 PM

1:17 PM

1:22 PM

1:30 PM

1:37 PM
1:41PM

2:06 PM

2:00 PM

**Noonday: T-Fri
***God’s Warehouse: T, Fri
****Francis House M, T, Th, Fri

All times are estimated arrival times.

No shuttle service between 11:30 AM -12:30 PM

Contact: Community Shuttle: 505-569-3530

The following stops are “As Requested” on the
Shuttle route:

2:15PM

Care Detox (rormerly maTs)

Barelas Community Center
Barrett House

Income Support (Lumberton)
Steelbridge

UNM Pharmacy




