FREE Community Support Shuttle



MONDAY - FRIDAY

7:30 AM - 3:30 PM

No Shuttle Service on All City/State/Federal Holidays





Operated By





Contact information: Community Shuttle: 505-569-3530

Community Support Shuttle Timetable

Location	Stop Time				
Compassion Center				12:45 PM	2:06 PM
First Nations	7:40 AM	9:07 AM	10:42 AM	12:53 PM	2:00 PM
Good Shepherd / First United Methodist Church	7:55 AM	9:18 AM	10:55 AM	1:07 PM	
ATC	8:02 AM	9:23 AM	11:01 AM	1:12 PM	
*Storehouse		9:30 AM	11:05AM		
АНСН	8:07 AM	9:36 AM	11:13 AM	1:17 PM	
**The Rock-Noonday	8:15 AM	9:43 AM	11:18 AM	1:22 PM	
Hope Works	8:25 AM	9:55 AM	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	
Library	8:33 AM	10:04 AM		1:37 PM	
Social Security	8:38 AM	10:09 AM		1:41 PM	
Indian Center/ ***Gods Warehouse	8:55 AM	10:29 AM			2:15 PM
****Francis House	9:00 AM	10:34 AM			

All routes are daily Monday—Friday except the following:

*Storehouse: Wed, Fri **Noonday: T-Fri

***God's Warehouse: T, Fri

****Francis House M, T, Th, Fri

All times are estimated arrival times.

No shuttle service between 11:30 AM -12:30 PM

Contact: Community Shuttle: 505-569-3530

The following stops are "As Requested" on the Shuttle route:

- Care Detox (Formerly MATS)
- Barelas Community Center
- Barrett House
- Income Support (Lumberton)
- Steelbridge
- UNM Pharmacy
- VA Medical Center
- Wells Park Community Center

Available between 9:30 AM—10:30 AM
Route times maybe delayed due to these stops